Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC) #: 38771812

Report Date: April 4, 2022 | 04:16 PM EST
Eumﬁm&]* Report Status: Complete

Reference:

2017 MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER
2500

Van cargo | 6 Cylinders | Diesel
WD3BE7CD1HP509528

Country of Assembly: Germany

Last Reported Odometer: 96,553 KM

0

Lien Record(s) Found

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 11 Service Records Found
British Columbia (Normal)

No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

This vehicle history report is based on information that was reported and available to CARFAX Canada as of April 04,
2022 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions
of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new historical data records every day. There
may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle,
we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make
an informed decision.



Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)

@“% Lien Check

[ @ Lien Record(s) found in British Columbia.

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records
in each Canadian province and territory (excluding
Northwest Territories) where the vehicle is currently
registered and where it has historically been registered. We
do not check for liens or title in any U.S. state.

If a VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot
check for liens. We cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers,
recreational vehicles or heavy-duty equipment.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from
vendors that there is no lien on the vehicle.

Al

Accident/Damage

INCIDENT DATE DETAILS

© 2019 Mar 14 . British Columbia, Canada
Estimate: COLLISION | Estimate Date: n/a
Claim: COLLISION

@ 2021 jun5s British Columbia, Canada
Estimate: COLLISION | Estimate Date: n/a
Claim: COLLISION

@ 2021 jun 26 British Columbia, Canada

Claim: COLLISION

Registration

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee
If for some reason our lien check fails to
accurately reflect the Canadian
enforceable lien status of a vehicle at the
time of the search, CARFAX Canada will
reimburse the party that purchased the
report and relied on it to their detriment to a
maximum amount of (1) the value of the car (2) the value of
the lien (3) Five Thousand Dollars Canadian ($5,000.00),
whichever is lower.

AMOUNT

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records



2018 Nov 29

2019 Dec 27

2020 Feb 24

2021 Apr 16

2021 May 28

2021 Jun 29

2021 Oct 21

2022 Jan 21

21,745 KM

48,292 KM

51,452 KM

76,777 KM

78,715 KM

81,203 KM

92,145 KM

96,553 KM

) Open Recalls

Mercedes-Benz Boundary
Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada

Mercedes-Benz Surrey Silver Star
Auto
Surrey, British Columbia, Canada

Mercedes Benz Langley
Langley, British Columbia, Canada

Coastal Ford Sales Ltd
Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada

Coastal Ford Sales Ltd
Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada

Coastal Ford Sales Ltd
Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada

Coastal Ford Sales Ltd
Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada

Coastal Ford Sales Ltd
Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada

Vehicle serviced

Engine oil/fluid leak checked
0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed

Engine checked

Tire condition and pressure checked

Electrical system checked

Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module reprogrammed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked
Electrical system checked

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
Electrical system checked

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
8,000 kilometer service performed
Brakes checked

Oil and filter changed

Tires rotated

Air filter replaced

Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Four tires replaced

Maintenance reminder reset

Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced

Electrical system checked

No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and

non-safety related recall campaigns, please contact MERCEDES-BENZ or visit Mercedes Benz's website.

2 Stolen Vehicle Check

This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

Detailed History




2018 Aug 24 16,658 KM
2018 Sep 24 18,625 KM
2018 Nov 29 21,745 KM
2019 Mar 14

2019 Mar 14

2019 jun 3

2019 Dec 27 48,292 KM
2020 Feb 24 51,452 KM
2020 Jun 1

2021 Apr 16 76,777 KM
2021 May 28 78,715 KM
2021 May 30

2021 Jun 5

2021 Jun'5

2021 Jun 26

2021 Jun 29 81,203 KM

Kal Tire - Surrey

Surrey, British Columbia,

Canada

Mercedes-Benz Boundary
Vancouver, British Columbia,

Canada

Mercedes-Benz Boundary
Vancouver, British Columbia,

Canada

Insurance Records

British Columbia, Canada

Insurance Records

British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

Mercedes-Benz Surrey Silver

Star Auto

Surrey, British Columbia,

Canada

Mercedes Benz Langley

Langley, British Columbia,

Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

Coastal Ford Sales Ltd

Burnaby, British Columbia,

Canada

Coastal Ford Sales Ltd

Burnaby, British Columbia,

Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

Insurance Records

British Columbia, Canada

Insurance Records

British Columbia, Canada

Insurance Records

British Columbia, Canada

Coastal Ford Sales Ltd

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

COLLISION

Estimate

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

COLLISION

Estimate

COLLISION

Service Record

Previous Use: Lease

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Estimate Date: n/a
COLLISION

Registration Issued or
Renewed

Previous Use: Lease

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or
Renewed
Previous Use: Lease

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or
Renewed
Previous Use: Lease

Estimate Date: n/a
COLLISION

Vehicle serviced



=
IZ7 Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

ICBC Disclaimer
The information supplied by ICBC is a report of the vehicle's status and the vehicle's claims history. Vehicle status shows whether a vehicle is qualified to be licensed and is used to track:

. vehicles sold by insurance companies as salvage

. salvage vehicles which have been rebuilt, inspected, and relicensed

. wrecked vehicles that have been decommissioned and can only be resold for parts
The vehicle status may not represent the vehicle accurately for a number of reasons, including a written-off vehicle that hasn't been reported to the B.C. vehicle registry or a vehicle with major damage that was repaired by its owner. The
vehicle claims history is a report of vehicle damage and includes repairs paid by ICBC and outstanding damage estimates. It may be incomplete for various reasons, including the owner did not make a claim to ICBC or ICBC has denied the
claim. In addition, the estimate information may not necessarily reflect the actual cost of repairs, list the area of the vehicle that sustained the greatest force of impact, or indicate the primary area of damage.

wregistration/vehy/Limitation amb,

i g

Consumers are encouraged to read ICBC's full statement of limitations at hitip://apps
ICBC recommends the vehicle be inspected by a qualified mechanic to obtain a more complete assessment of the vehicle's condition.

CARFAX Canada One Owner™ Badge
The CARFAX Canada One Owner™ badge that is based on the registration information reported to CARFAX Canada. The badge is available for personal and commercial vehicles that have only been registered in the provinces of British

Columbia, Alberta, Saskatchewan, Manitoba, Ontario, Quebec, Nova Scotia, New Brunswick, or PEI.

This vehicle history report is compiled from multiple data sources. It is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data providers to obtain complete information on any one vehicle. For example, there may be other title,
brands, registrations, declarations, accident information, service records, recall information, odometer readings or other information where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada and its
source data providers receive data and information from external sources believed to be reliable, but no responsibility is assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or its agents for any errors, inaccuracies or omissions. The
reports are provided strictly on an as-is where-is basis, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers further expressly disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of timeliness, accuracy, merchantability,
merchantable quality or fitness for a particular purpose regarding this report or its contents. Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of its source data providers shall be liable for any losses, expenses or damages in connection with any report or
any information contained within a report, including the accuracy thereof or any delay or failure to provide a report or any information. Other information about the vehicle that is the subject matter of this vehicle history report, including
problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX Canada. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car. By obtaining, reviewing and/or using this
vehicle history report, you agree to be bound by all of the terms and conditions in CARFAX Canada's Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User License Agreements as each may be amended from time to time by CARFAX Canada.

Conditions of Use

© Copyright 2005 - 2022 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved. Emmﬂmm*



\_C% UNIT #8 - 20071 113B AVENUE
L/C-\L Q MAPLE RIDGE, BC V2X 0Z2

RIDGE MOTORS O: 604 460 7142

AUTO REPAIR & TIRES. C: 604 721 1432
ridgemotors.ca RIDGEMOTORSAUTOREPAIR@GMAIL.COM

C/presS  MULTI-POINT INSPECTION
NameANO BICOKT P YearMake/Model:_2 O ( ] Mekce s/ L L9/

RO#: ‘;Q26 VIN: (,UDZ)P)(;/ 7C D/ /’/P‘)’O ? ‘))2 3 License:
B cHECKED AND OK [ ] FUTURE ATTENTION B IMMEDIATE ATTENTION

INTERIOR/EXTERIOR TIRES
NOTE ANY EXISTING BODY DAMAGE TREAD DEPTH
Bl 7/32” or greater [ ] 3/32" to 6/32” W 2/32” or less
FEOE /7532 reEOE @/32"
LRECIH /0 /32 RRECIE O 32

N WegrPattern/ Air Pressure %vgled on
amage ileage
] < ! ) and Wear:

“ |JLF .D. BEFORE  SHOULD BE

|:] Alignment

b\i/gh(‘;srfﬂ:a;d,GE:rake, Turn, Parking) . JremOm|LF IE(Z‘Z_Q'[ % Slboince
W!n shie / ass \ ) LR -[:]. :: 1 EIRotation
pers V ccmsn RRIL__}@W 72| | Cinewire
Horn / Interior Lights
BATTERY BRAKES
BRAKE PADS / SHOES
Over 5 mm (Disk,
. m . . arv ;rmr;r" ;'lllr(ut;f))
I:] 3-5 mm (Disk)
or 1.01-2 mm (Drum) fi
UNDERHOOD [ Less than 3 mm (Disk) '
0il Condition Il bl
Transmission Fluid [ (W LF B[ 1IN
Power Steering / Brake Fluid ] rr [ [N
L

Coolant / Antifreeze LR . D -
Air Filter (il re W 11
Cabin Filter i |
= _Im COMMENTS
UNDER VEHICLE
. P LA ) Focin
e s o WOl | et (S
Suspension & Steering Tl ] /29/" A a DERE o,
Driveline (Axles / CV Shaft) =
Rear Differential Fluid Level & Condition |
! |

Exhaust System / Shocks & Struts ; Shg /-
y INSPECTOR: /J [ DATE: %Aﬁb&)}
A




Ridge Motors Auto Repair and Tires

Invoice

Unit 8 - 20071 113B Avenue
Maple Ridge, BC V2X 072 Date Invoice #
(604) 460-7142
4/29/2022 2926
GST/HST No. 758148118
Invoice To Vehicle Description
Cypress Auto Brokers 2017 Mercedes Sprinter
11919 Maple Meadowa Way
Maple Ridge BC
V2X3M7
ODO IN ODO OuUT Plate VIN
99757 wd3be7cdhp509528
Quantity ltem Description Price Each Amount Tax
I Inspection_Gen... 80.00 80.00 G
S_Misc_Shop_M... | lic plate bulbs 5.00 5.00 G
GST on sales 5.00% 4.25
Sales Tax Total $4.25
Total $89.25

I herby authorize you and your employees to carry out the repair work described above and to purchase on my account any parts and materials necessary to
carry out the repair work subject to the estimate described above. I herby authorize you and your employees to operate the vehicle listed above in connect with
the repair work, including operation for the purposes of testing, inspection or delivery. | HERBY RELEASE AND FOREVER DISCHARGE YOU AND
EACH OF YOUR EMPLOYEES FROM ANY LOSSES I MAY SUFFER RELATING TO DAMAGE TO OR LOSS OF MY VEHICLE AND/OR ANY
ITEMS CONTAINED THEREIN THAT ARE CAUSED BY CIRCUMSTANCES BEYOND YOUR CONTROL. I acknowledge that, upon the completion of
the repair work authorized herby, you will have a lien pursuant te applicable repair and storage lien legislation and that you may register that lien and seize, at
your discretion and at my sole cost and expense, the vehicle for ron-payment of any invoice issued for such repair work.

By signing below I acknowledge and agree to the terms and conditions above

Customer Signature




o jiffylube:

JIFFY LUBE #1087

20284 Dewdney Trunk Rd DATE
Maple Ridge, BC V2X 3E1
(604) 465-0181

Pagel of 1
6/24/2022 1:06 PM \
TRANSACTION NO 22062400021161
INVOICE NO 01087-21161
VEHICLE ID BC-CYP

Customer Information

Service History

Cypress Auto Brokers
11919 Maple Meadows Way

MAPLE RIDGE, BC V2X 3M7 (604) 465-3313

DATE KILOMETERS SERVICES

Vehicle Information

2017 MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 2500 6cyl 3.0L Diesel Turbo

6/24/22 99761 SYN OF OIL CCW

VIN 1 KILOMETERS 99761
ALT ID
Employees Service Comments

UPPER LOWER COURTESY CASHIER
PREM ISAAC PREM

Service Checklist Description Qty. Price
1. CHASSIS LUBRICATION SEALED SYNTHETIC OIL PACKAGE 1.00 109.99
2. REAR DIFFERENTIAL FULL CF5646 OIL FILTER 1.00 0.00
3. TRANS/TRANSAXLE FLUID FULL E 1.00 10.00
e e
5. WIPER BLADES CUST. OK'D : g
6. AIR FILTER CHECKED SHOP SUPPLY FEE 1.00 4.99
7. CABIN AIR FILTER CHECKED FREE PREMIUM CAR WASH 1.00 0.00
8. FU(;EVIQEFILTFFEERING oo ':SLL FREE WASHER FLUID TOP UP 2.00 0.00
9. POWER S FL —_—
10. BRAKE FLUID LEVEL OK SUBTOTAL $312.40
11. BATTERY CHECKED OK (AIR) -0.00
12. RADIATOR FLUID FULL SALE —$312.40
13. WINDSHIELD WASH FLUID ADDED
14. TRANSFER CASE FLUID N/A
15. FRT DIFFERENTIAL FLUID N/A GST TAX 15.62
16. CV BOOTS CHECKED OK PST TAX (Exempt 10144575) 0.00
17. SHOCKS/STRUTS APPEARS 0.K TOTAL ~$328.02
13 L”J‘gﬁws éﬁJEUCSIIEE[?OK GIFT CERTIFICATE 100.00
20.BELTS AND HOSES CHECK OK VISA21  AUTH: 1 228.02

CHANGE $0.00

Warranty Statement

This Jiffy Lube centre warrants all workmanship against failure for 7 days from the date of service. This warranty does not
apply when the customer tampers with or alters the centre's products or alters the manufacturer's original equipment or
when corrective action is taken without prior written approval from this Jiffy Lube service centre. The customer must have the
limited warranty certificate and must retain a sample of the product(s) involved. __ Oil Level Shown __ Oil Filter Tight __ Drain
Plug Tight __ Rear Diff Chk Plug __ Front Diff Chk Plug __ Transfer Case Chk Plug __ Transmission Chk Plug

y*OPEN SUN - SAT 9-6. ANY QUESTIONS CALL 604-465-0181
APPROPRIATE, WARRANTY-APPROVED PRODUCT MAY HAVE
BEEN SUBSTITUTED.

Recommend next service on 11/21/2022 or 104761 km.

X

Cardholder acknowledges receipt of goods and/or services in the amount shown hereon and
agrees to perform the obligations set forth in the Cardholder's agreement with the issuer.




Mercedes-Benz

CUSTOMER #: 71696 127845
Mercedes-Benz Surrey
CYPRESS AUTOBROKERS * INVOICE* Miinbios of OLekiFoad Aute Groiin
ZABT
11919 MAPLE MEADOWS WAY DUPLICATE 1 s;i?f’gl A
MAPLE RIDGE, BC V2X 3M7 PAGE 1 Phone: 1804] 681-7662
HOME : CONT:604-465-3313 Fax: (604) 581-7678
BUS: 604-465-3313 CELL:604-720-1489 SERVICE ADV|SOR 62064 CLAIRE KENNEDY
COLOUR YEAR MAKE/MODEL VIN: : Sl LICENSE S PODOMETER TAG
17 | MERCEDES BENZ SPRINT WD3BE7CD1HP509528 LJ1165 ‘99933/99935 T6079
IN'SVC. DATE | PRO. DATE | WARR. EXP. PROMISED PO:NO. B CM‘ PAYMENT | INVi DATE :
17NOV17 IS
17NOV17 DD 16NOV2021 18:00 270CT22 182.50({ CASH 3:0CET22
R.0. OPENED : READY OPTIONS: DLR: 9357 ENG:3.0_Liter_DOHC_Turbo
270CT22 310CT22
LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE HOURS LS T NET TOTAL
A PERFORM TRANSMISSION SERVICE i DR S s
CAUSE: GENERAL MAINTENANCE
STRANS PERFORM TRANSMISSION SERVICE : R ST
452 c\V 328.50 328.50
1140-271-00-80 ELASTOMER-MOLDED SEAL = 22.34 @ 22.34 22.34
1 140-277-00-95 TRANSMISSION OIL FILTER 27 .84 27.84 27.84
1 140-271-00-60 SEALING RING C Gadmmnge L BEEY BT
1 140-991-00-55 LOCKING PIN 4.29 4.29 4.29
5 001-989-68-03-13 ATF134 BULK R G Adide 34 0de 172030
5 ZDIS ENV.HAZARD CHARGE | 0. l0 0 dDp 0.50
1 022-997-22-48 SEAL RING e B0 s 00000 SO0
PARTS: 237.44 LABOR: 328.50 OTHER 0.00 TOTAL LINE A: 565.94
PERFORM TRANSMISSION SERVICE, DRAIN TRANSMISSION FLUID. REMOVE OIL L
PAN, CLEAN OIL PAN, CLEAN MAGNETS, REPLACE TRANSMISSION FILTER, v
RE-INSTALL OIL PAN WITH NEW GASKET, FILLTTRANsi WITH NEW FLUID AND
PERFORM TRANSMISSION FLUID LEVEL CHE K AND“ADJUST PROCEDURE
******************************** ****************** :
B PERFORM SERVICE RECALL 2022080006- UPDATE SOFTWARE OF CONTROL UNITS
CAUSE: GENERAL MAINTENANCE
S10 GENERAL MAINTENANCE
452 WV 4 v G (N/C)
PARTS: 0.00 LABOR: ’ d OTAL LINE B 0:200
VERTIFTED AND PERFORMED RECALL AS REQUESTED BY MANUFACTURER. i
****************************************************
C QUALITY CONTROL, COMPLIMENTARY WASH &,VACUUM.****RALL,SERVICE QUOTES
VALID FOR 30 DAYS FROM DATE GIVEN*****
QC QUALITY CONTROL, COMPLIMENTARY WASH & VACUUM
*%%% ALI, SERVICE QUOTES VALID FOR 30 DAYS
FROM DATE GIVEN*****x. : e S e
452 CV Kb 0.00 0.00
PARTS 0.00 LABOR: 0.00 OTHER: 0.00 TOTATEEINE ©y 0.00
COMPLETED ROAD TEST AND QC
****************************************************
D AARON 604 465 3313
Thank you for choosing Mercedes-Benz Surrey, a proud member of the OpenRoad DESCRIPTION TOTALS
24 HOUR A G R e e P ey 6 Hoas e Al o =0 UR A NBU T
ROADEIDE ASSISTANGE SERVICE | ey e e iatee. Bocs ot el e o
1-800-387-0100 providers collect, use and disclose my personal information for the purposes of (i) - .
completing my purchase, finance or lease transaction; (i) maintaining my| SUBLET AMOUNT

warranty and customer service records; (i) conducting customer service
campaigns; (iv) providing me with marketing information; and (v) for legal and MISC. CHARGES

other business purposes. | consent to Mercedes-Benz Surrey, its affiliates, Dealers| TOTAL CHARGES

and service providers contacting me by telephone or sending commercial

Thank You electronic messages to me, including email and text messages. Consent can be LESS INSURANCE
5 withdrawn at any time by using the contact information listed on this invoice. SALES TAX
For Your Business CUSTOMER SIGNATURE PLEASE PAY
THIS AMOUNT

GST REG NO.: 10380 0553 RT 0020

Fanurinht 2014 CDK Global. LLC  SERVICE INVOICE TYPE 2 - SI2C - IMAGING CUSTOMER COPY



CUSTOMER #: 71696 127845

CYPRESS AUTOBROKERS *INVOICE*
ZABI

11919 MAPLE MEADOWS WAY
MAPLE RIDGE, BC V2X 3M7

DUPLICATE 1
PAGE 2

Mercedes-Benz Surrey
Member of OpenRoad Auto Group
15508-104 Ave.

Surrey, B.C. V3R 1N8
Phone: (604) 581-7662

Mercedes-Benz

HOME : CONT:604-465-3313 Fax: (604) 581-7678
BUS: 604-465-3313 CELL:604-720-1489 SERVICE ADVISOR: 62064 CLAIRE KENNEDY
- COLOUR YEAR MAKE/MODEL VIN i % - LICENSE ODOMETER TAG
17 | MERCEDES BENZ SPRINT| WD3BE7CD1HP509528| LJ1165 99933/99935 [T6079
IN' SVC. DATE | PRO.:DATE | WARR. EXP. - PROMISED PO NO. : &%; 1 PAYMENT INV: DATE
17NOV17 IS
17NOV17 DO 16NOV2021 18:00 270CT22 182.50[ CASH 310CT22
R.0. OPENED READY OPTIONS: DLR:9357 ENG:3.0 Liter DOHC_Turbo
2510CT22 310CT22
LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE HOURS LIST . TNET TOTAL
CAUSE: GENERAL MAINTENANCE T : : G
S10 GENERAL MAINTENANCE ok
452 cP i ' i O 000
PARTS: 0.00 LABOR: 0.00 OTHER: 0.00 TOTAL LINE D: 0.00
: ****************‘*.#*********‘****,*_*****:*_*.**q_g‘;*;*********' :
***is*****************************************_**v**************,******"'-:'-'
ESTIMATE: 600.00 270CT22 13:48 SA: 62064
CONTACT : , o s L
*******************************************************************
CUSTOMER PAY SHOP CHARGE FOR REPAIR ORDER... ; 32.85
G.S.T. 103800553RT0020  (#: 899203343RT0001) i [ 29.94
Thank you for choosing Mercedes-Benz Surrey, a proud member of the OpenRoad 'DESCRIPTION TOTALS
A Group. P | information is col i rdance wi i
24 HOUR p'rl:\;:cy legi‘;lati:rrmss:: isl'ggv::?\te(d) bysth(e: lgzstaecdy Fr:JIizlegf?p::Roa;hA:fopEZT: LABOUR AMOUNT 328.50
ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE SERVICE | ooy o sy e e i e vt st LS AMOUNT o
1-800-387-0100 providers collect, use and disclose my personal information for the purposes of (i) . . >
completing my purchase, fingnce or lease Wtransaction'; (i) maintaining my SUBLET AMOUNT 0200
) i o et o o o o [ MG, CHARGES 32.85
other business purposes. | consent to Mercedes-Benz Surrey, its affiliates, Dealers| TOTAL CHARGES 598.79
d i rovid i i rci
TRANK YOU | o s el e oo o | LESS INSURANCE 0.00
F Y B . withdrawn at any time by using the contact information listed on this invoice. SALES TAX 29.94
or Your pusiness CUSTOMER SIGNATURE PLEASE PAY e :
THIS AMOUNT 628 .73

GST REG NO.: 10380 0553 RT 0020

Copyright 2014 COK Global, LLC SERVICE INVOICE TYPE 2 - SI2C - IMAGING

CUSTOMER COPY



